FIRST NAME

KEVIN

ROSS

NATE

DAVEY

JASON

JAKE

NICK

TIM

KESTON

DUSTIN

JOHN

ANDREW

JOHNATHAN

HARLEE

JEFF

LAST NAME

RIGGLE
HARTER
MURDOCK
BROWN
STUECK
WAGNER
HARTER

FOX

SMITH
CARSTETTER
ALLEN

KIESS (KEYS)
SARAMA
HOLLENBACH

FOX

CITY

LOCK HAVEN

JERSEY SHORE

BLOOMSBURG

LACEYVILLE

DUSHORE

HUGHESVILLE

AVIS

COGAN STATION

MESHOPPEN

JERSEY SHORE

MIDDLE GROVE

JERSEY SHORE

COGAN STATION

LEWISBURG

COGAN STATION

LYCOMING COUNTY FAIR 2023

STATE

P

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

\\NAS1\share\2023\Lyco 2023\002) 8,500 Ib Work Stock Diesel 4x4

PM on 7/22/2023

July 22, 2023

4X4 SEMI TRUCK PULL
Results for
002) 8,500 Ib Work Stock Diesel 4x4

YEAR

2002

2006

2010

2018

2004

2001

2006

2001

2002

2011

2001

2002

1998

2002

2007

MAKE

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

DODGE

CHEVY

GMC

DODGE

CHEVY

GMC

CHEVY

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

.xIlsm Courtesy of Dennis R. H

MODEL &
e

2500

2500

250

F-250

2500

SILVERADO

SIERRA

RAM

2500

Xism

8 I DROPPED

w g HOOK/DQ VEHICLE NAME

n DISTANCE
27.1 BLACK  NIGHT TRAIN
27.0 RED SMOKE
25.2
25.2 BLUE
24.4 310.45
25.6 BLUE WORKIN MAN BLUES
24.3 RED SECOND HAND SMOKE
23.5  ORANGE
23.0 MAROON BARELY MADE IT
20.7 WHITE  SMOKELESS
20.8 MOBILE MAN
21.9 GRE/SILV
15.9 WHITE
15.2  GREY/BLK

BLACK
ller, Sr., C

FEET

347.90

338.50

332.20

327.50

326.00

321.65

320.80

307.30

301.50

290.40

288.90

287.75

262.05

254.90

Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL - BROKE

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

1"

12

13

14

Printed at 5:34



